FLLOORS CASTLE
The Terrace Café

CHILDREN’S MENU

Soup of the Day (GF)(V)
Soup with Toastie

Toastie; Choose up to 2 fillings
Cheese, Ham, Pickle, Tomato

Crispy Fried Chicken Wrap
with Lettuce & Mayonnaise

Macaroni Cheese & Salad (V)

Fish Goujons with Fries & Tartare Sauce

Selection of Cakes & Traybakes

£3.95

£6.95

£3.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95



Yy Yy

(R
FLOORS CASTLE
The Terrace Café

CHILDREN’S DRINKS
SPARKLING NON - SPARKLING
Mineral Water £1.50 Mineral Water £1.50
Elderflower £2.75 Fresh Orange/Apple Juice £2.50

Pomegranate & Elderflower £2.75 Blackcurrant/Orange Squash £0.95

Crisp Apple £2.75  Glass of Milk £0.95
Ginger Beer £2.75 Children’s Flavoured Water =~ £0.95
Raspberry Lemonade £2.75 HOT DRINKS
Misty Lemonade £2.75 ,

Babyccino £1.50
Lavender Lemonade £2.75

Hot Chocolate £2.55
St Clements £2.75 )

Hot Chocolate with £2.95

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite £2.50 Marshmallows

FLOORS HERITAGE JUICE

Apple Juice (750ml) £6.50
Apple & Raspberry Juice (750ml) £6.50

Pear Juice (750ml) £6.50

All Floors Heritage Juice is made from 100% handpicked Heritage Apples from our Gardens, free
from artificial additives, preservatives, colourings or sweeteners.



